Lubin School of Business Term: Fall 2014
Course Summary Campus: New York City
CRN ECO 622 Internatioanl Economics Total Responses 4
Received:

74003

[d3els Abuaf, Niso

How worthwhile did you find this course?

The professor explained the course
requirements.

The professor explained the grading system.

How would you rate the professor's
preparation for class sessions?

The professor's attitude toward the course
subject matter is:

How satisfied were you with the professor's
availability?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
respect for students?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
management of classroom time?

How satisfied were you with feedback
provided by the professor throughout this
course?

Overall, how would you rate the professor?
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Lubin School of Business Term: Fall 2014

Course Summary Campus: New York City
CRN FIN 340 Valuation of the Firm Total Responses 18
71195 Received:

[d3els Abuaf, Niso

How worthwhile did you find this course?

The professor explained the course
requirements.

The professor explained the grading system.

How would you rate the professor's
preparation for class sessions?

The professor's attitude toward the course
subject matter is:

How satisfied were you with the professor's
availability?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
respect for students?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
management of classroom time?

How satisfied were you with feedback
provided by the professor throughout this
course?

Overall, how would you rate the professor?
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Lubin School of Business Term: Fall 2014

Course Summary Campus: New York City
CRN FIN 351 Principles of Investment Total Responses 24
70138 Received:

[d3els Abuaf, Niso

How worthwhile did you find this course?

The professor explained the course
requirements.

The professor explained the grading system.

How would you rate the professor's
preparation for class sessions?

The professor's attitude toward the course
subject matter is:

How satisfied were you with the professor's
availability?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
respect for students?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
management of classroom time?

How satisfied were you with feedback
provided by the professor throughout this
course?

Overall, how would you rate the professor?
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Lubin School of Business Term: Fall 2014

Course Summary Campus: New York City
CRN FIN 632 Introduction to Financial Decision Total Responses 4
72846 Received:

[d3els Abuaf, Niso

How worthwhile did you find this course?

The professor explained the course
requirements.

The professor explained the grading system.

How would you rate the professor's
preparation for class sessions?

The professor's attitude toward the course
subject matter is:

How satisfied were you with the professor's
availability?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
respect for students?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
management of classroom time?

How satisfied were you with feedback
provided by the professor throughout this
course?

Overall, how would you rate the professor?

Responses
4

Responses
4

Responses
4

Responses
4

Responses
4

Responses
4

Responses
4

Responses
4

Responses
4

Responses
4

Not at all worthwhile

@
0 0% 0

Not at all clearly

@)
0 0% 0

Not at all clearly

@
0 0% 0

Poorly prepared
()

0 0% 0
Negative
(1)
0 0% 0
Not at all
(1)
0 0% 0
Not at all
@)
0 0% 0
Not at all
@)
0 0% 0
Not at all
(1)
0 0% 0
Poor
@
0 0% 0

@
0%

(@)
0%

(@)
0%

@
0%

(@)
0%

@
0%

@
0%

@
0%

@
0%

@
0%

®
0%

(©)
0%

(©)
0%

®
0%

(©)
0%

(©)
25%

®
0%

®
0%

(©)
25%

®
25%

ENROLLED:

Q)
2 50%

4)
2 50%

4)
1 25%

Very worthwhile

©®) Avg
2 50% 4.50
Very Clearly

®) Avg
2 50% 4.50
Very Clearly

(®) Avg
3 75% 4.75

Very well prepared

4
2 50%

4)
0 0%

4)
1 25%

4)
2 50%

Q)
3 75%

4)
1 25%

4)
1 25%

(5) Avg
2 50% 4.50

Enthusiastic
(5) Avg
4 100% 5.00

Completely
®) Avg
2 50% 4.25
Completely
®) Avg
2 50% 4.50
Completely
©®) Avg
1 25% 4.25
Completely
5) Avg
2 50% 4.25

Outstanding
(5) Avg
2 50% 4.25

Printed: 1/15/2015

Page 1 of 1

Finance & Economics: BU0175



Lubin School of Business Term: Fall 2014

Course Summary Campus: New York City
CRN FIN 634 Entrepreneurial Finance Total Responses o8
71606 Received:

[d3els Abuaf, Niso

How worthwhile did you find this course?

The professor explained the course
requirements.

The professor explained the grading system.

How would you rate the professor's
preparation for class sessions?

The professor's attitude toward the course
subject matter is:

How satisfied were you with the professor's
availability?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
respect for students?

How satisfied were you with the professor's
management of classroom time?

How satisfied were you with feedback
provided by the professor throughout this
course?

Overall, how would you rate the professor?

Responses
28

Responses
28

Responses
28

Responses
28

Responses
28

Responses
28

Responses
28

Responses
28

Responses
28

Responses
28

Not at all worthwhile

@ @
1 4% 2

Not at all clearly

@) (@)
1 4% 1

Not at all clearly

@ (@)
1 4% 0

Poorly prepared
() @

1 4% 1
Negative
(1) (2
1 4% 0
Not at all
(1) 2
1 4% 0
Not at all
@) (@)
1 4% 0
Not at all
@) 2
1 4% 0
Not at all
(1) 2
1 4% 0
Poor
@ (@)
1 4% 1

7%

4%

0%

4%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

4%

®
11%

(©)
7%

(©)
4%

®
25%

(©)
14%

(©)
14%

®
11%

®
14%

(©)
4%

®
7%

ENROLLED:

Q)
4 14%

4)
2 7%

4)
2 7%

Very worthwhile

®)
18 64%

Very Clearly

®)
22 7%

Very Clearly

®)
24 86%

Very well prepared

4
2 7%

4)
3 11%

4)
4 14%

4)
2 7%

Q)
1 4%

4)
4 14%

4)
4 14%

®)
17 61%

Enthusiastic

®)

20 71%
Completely
®)
19 68%
Completely
®)
22 79%
Completely
©®)
22 79%
Completely
©®)
22 79%

Outstanding

®)
20 71%

Avg
4.29

Avg
4.54

Avg
4.71

Avg
4.18

Avg
4.46

Avg
4.43

Avg
4,57

Avg
4.54

Avg
4.64

Avg
4.46

Printed: 1/15/2015

Page 1 of 1

Finance & Economics: BU0175



Lubin School of Business Term:  Spring 2014
Course Summary Campus: New York City
CRN FIN 320 Corporate Finance Total Responses 23
22282 Received:
I Abuaf, Niso DAYS: ENROLLED:

How worthwhile did you find this course? Not at all worthwhile Very worthwhile
Responses Q) ) 3) (4) (5) Avg
23 0 0% 1 4% 13% 9 39% 10 43% 4.22

The professor explained the course Not at all clearly Very Clearly
requirements. Responses 1) 2) ®3) 4) (5) Avg
23 0 0% 0 0% 9% 6 26% 15 65% 457

The professor explained the grading system. Not at all clearly Very Clearly
Responses (1) 2) 3) 4) (5) Avg
23 0 0% 0 0% 9% 7 30% 14 61% 4.52

How would you rate the professor's Poorly prepared Very well prepared
preparation for class sessions? Responses (1) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
23 0 0% 1 4% 9% 6 26% 14 61% 4.43

The professor's attitude toward the course Negative Enthusiastic
subject matter is: Responses (1) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
23 0 0% 0 0% 13% 5 22% 15 65% 452

How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
availability? Responses @) ®) ) (4) (5) Avg
23 1 4% 0 0% 17% 7 30% 11 48% 4.17

How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
respect for students? Responses (1) ) (3) @ (5) Avg
23 0 0% 0 0% 13% 6 26% 14 61% 4.48

How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
management of classroom time? Responses @ %) 3) 4 (5) Avg
23 2 9% 0 0% 4% 7 30% 13 57% 4.26

How satisfied were you with feedback Not at all Completely
provided by the professor throughout this Responses (@) @ (3) @ (5) Avg

?

course: 23 1 4% 1 4% 4% 10 43% | 10  43% 4.17

Overall, how would you rate the professor? Poor Outstanding
Responses (1) ) 3) 4) (5) Avg
23 0 0% 0 0% 13% 9 39% 11 48% 4.35
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Lubin School of Business Term:  Spring 2014
Course Summary Campus: New York City
CRN FIN 340 Valuation of the Firm Total Responses o5
21056 Received:
I Abuaf, Niso DAYS: ENROLLED:
How worthwhile did you find this course? Not at all worthwhile Very worthwhile
Responses Q) ) 3) (4) (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 16% 8 32% 13 52% 4.36
The professor explained the course Not at all clearly Very Clearly
requirements. Responses 1) 2) ®3) 4) (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 0% 9 36% 16 64% 4.64
The professor explained the grading system. Not at all clearly Very Clearly
Responses (1) 2) 3) 4) (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 4% 4 16% 20 80% 4.76
How would you rate the professor's Poorly prepared Very well prepared
preparation for class sessions? Responses (1) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 4% 9 36% 15 60% 4.56
The professor's attitude toward the course Negative Enthusiastic
subject matter is: Responses (1) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 4% 6 24% 18 72% 4.68
How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
availability? Responses @) ®) ) (4) (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 4% 8 32% 16 64% 4.60
How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
respect for students? Responses (1) ) (3) @ (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 4% 7 28% 17 68% 4.64
How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
management of classroom time? Responses @ %) 3) 4 (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 4% 4 16% 20 80% 4.76
How satisfied were you with feedback Not at all Completely
provided by the professor throughout this Responses (@) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
?
course: 24 0 0% 0 0% 4% 7 29% @ 16 67% 4.63
Overall, how would you rate the professor? Poor Outstanding
Responses (1) ) 3) 4) (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 0% 9 36% 16 64% 4.64
Printed: 6/11/2014 Page 1 of 1 Finance & Economics: BU0175



Lubin School of Business Term:  Spring 2014
Course Summary Campus: New York City
CRN MBA 648 Managerial Finance Total Responses o5
21402 Received:
I Abuaf, Niso DAYS: ENROLLED:
How worthwhile did you find this course? Not at all worthwhile Very worthwhile
Responses Q) ) 3) (4) (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 12% 5 20% 17 68% 4.56
The professor explained the course Not at all clearly Very Clearly
requirements. Responses 1) 2) ®3) 4) (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 0% 3 12% 22 88% 4.88
The professor explained the grading system. Not at all clearly Very Clearly
Responses (1) 2) 3) 4) (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 0% 2 8% 23 92% 4.92
How would you rate the professor's Poorly prepared Very well prepared
preparation for class sessions? Responses (1) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
25 0 0% 1 4% 8% 0 0% 22 88% 4.72
The professor's attitude toward the course Negative Enthusiastic
subject matter is: Responses (1) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
25 0 0% 1 4% 0% 3 12% 21 84% 4.76
How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
availability? Responses @ @ @) ) ®) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 0% 5 20% 20 80% 4.80
How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
respect for students? Responses (1) ) (3) @ (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 0% 6 24% 19 76% 4.76
How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
management of classroom time? Responses @ %) 3) 4 (5) Avg
25 0 0% 1 4% 8% 4 16% 18 72% 4.56
How satisfied were you with feedback Not at all Completely
provided by the professor throughout this Responses (@) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
?
course: 25 0 0% 0 0% 8% 4 16% = 19 76% 4.68
Overall, how would you rate the professor? Poor Outstanding
Responses (1) ) 3) 4) (5) Avg
25 0 0% 0 0% 8% 3 12% 20 80% 4.72
Printed: 6/11/2014 Page 1 of 1 Finance & Economics: BU0175



Lubin School of Business Term:  Spring 2014
Course Summary Campus: Midtown
CRN MBA 648 Managerial Finance Total Responses 8
21404 Received:
I Abuaf, Niso pavs: IR ENROLLED:

How worthwhile did you find this course? Not at all worthwhile Very worthwhile
Responses Q) ) 3) (4) (5) Avg
8 0 0% 0 0% 13% 0 0% 7 88% 4.75

The professor explained the course Not at all clearly Very Clearly
requirements. Responses 1) 2) ®3) 4) (5) Avg
8 0 0% 0 0% 0% 3 38% 5 63% 4.63

The professor explained the grading system. Not at all clearly Very Clearly
Responses (1) 2) 3) 4) (5) Avg
8 0 0% 0 0% 0% 0 0% 8 100% 5.00

How would you rate the professor's Poorly prepared Very well prepared
preparation for class sessions? Responses (1) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
8 1 13% 0 0% 0% 4 50% 3 38% 4.00

The professor's attitude toward the course Negative Enthusiastic
subject matter is: Responses (1) @ (3) @ (5) Avg
8 0 0% 1 13% 13% 1 13% 5 63% 4.25

How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
availability? Responses @) ®) ) (4) (5) Avg
8 0 0% 0 0% 0% 2 25% 6 75% 4.75

How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
respect for students? Responses (1) ) (3) @ (5) Avg
8 0 0% 1 13% 13% 0 0% 6 75% 4.38

How satisfied were you with the professor's Not at all Completely
management of classroom time? Responses @ %) 3) 4 (5) Avg
8 0 0% 0 0% 13% 1 13% 6 75% 4.63

How satisfied were you with feedback Not at all Completely
provided by the professor throughout this Responses (@) @ (3) @ (5) Avg

?

course: 8 0 0% 0 0% 25% 2 25% 4 50% 4.25

Overall, how would you rate the professor? Poor Outstanding
Responses (1) ) 3) 4) (5) Avg
8 0 0% 0 0% 13% 3 38% 4 50% 4.38

Printed: 6/11/2014
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Finance & Economics: BU0175
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